
MEN'S 165.0 RESULTS

Men's 165.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 ISAAC MERTENS Kingman High School 165.0 240.0 0

2 Enoch Livingston Maur Hill- Mount Academy 164.8 235.0 0

3 Isaiah Jennings Caney Valley 159.5 225.0 0

4 Braun Frye Council Grove 161.6 215.0 0

5 Erich Woodruff West Franklin High School 162.0 205.0 0

6 Elliot Helten Garden Plain 163.0 200.0 0

7 Chance Keller Pleasant Ridge High School 161.0 195.0 0

8 Chandler Scott West Franklin High School 161.0 185.0 0

9 Marcus Williams Neodesha Bluestreaks 159.2 165.0 0

10 Hunter Dooley Pleasant Ridge High School 160.0 165.0 0

11 Cooper Stokes Osage City 163.0 165.0 0

12 Jack Allen Horton Chargers 164.4 165.0 0

13 Dalton Nioce Horton Chargers 159.8 155.0 0

14 Thomas Fisher Silver Lake High School 165.0 145.0 0

Men's 165.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 ISAAC MERTENS Kingman High School 165.0 400.0 0

2 Braun Frye Council Grove 161.6 370.0 0

3 Chandler Scott West Franklin High School 161.0 325.0 0

4 Chance Keller Pleasant Ridge High School 161.0 305.0 0

5 Erich Woodruff West Franklin High School 162.0 305.0 0

6 Enoch Livingston Maur Hill- Mount Academy 164.8 305.0 0

7 Jack Allen Horton Chargers 164.4 295.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

8 Marcus Williams Neodesha Bluestreaks 159.2 285.0 0

9 Hunter Dooley Pleasant Ridge High School 160.0 285.0 0

10 Elliot Helten Garden Plain 163.0 285.0 0

11 Isaiah Jennings Caney Valley 159.5 275.0 0

12 Cooper Stokes Osage City 163.0 275.0 0

13 Thomas Fisher Silver Lake High School 165.0 240.0 0

14 Dalton Nioce Horton Chargers 159.8 215.0 0

Men's 165.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Jack Allen Horton Chargers 164.4 265.0 0

2 Elliot Helten Garden Plain 163.0 255.0 0

3 ISAAC MERTENS Kingman High School 165.0 250.0 0

4 Braun Frye Council Grove 161.6 235.0 0

5 Cooper Stokes Osage City 163.0 205.0 0

6 Enoch Livingston Maur Hill- Mount Academy 164.8 205.0 0

7 Chance Keller Pleasant Ridge High School 161.0 200.0 0

8 Erich Woodruff West Franklin High School 162.0 200.0 0

9 Chandler Scott West Franklin High School 161.0 195.0 0

10 Isaiah Jennings Caney Valley 159.5 185.0 0

11 Dalton Nioce Horton Chargers 159.8 180.0 0

12 Hunter Dooley Pleasant Ridge High School 160.0 175.0 0

13 Marcus Williams Neodesha Bluestreaks 159.2 155.0 0

14 Thomas Fisher Silver Lake High School 165.0 145.0 0

Men's 165.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 ISAAC MERTENS Kingman High School 165.0 890.0 10



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

2 Braun Frye Council Grove 161.6 820.0 8

3 Enoch Livingston Maur Hill- Mount Academy 164.8 745.0 6

4 Elliot Helten Garden Plain 163.0 740.0 4

5 Jack Allen Horton Chargers 164.4 725.0 2

6 Erich Woodruff West Franklin High School 162.0 710.0 1

7 Chandler Scott West Franklin High School 161.0 705.0 0

8 Chance Keller Pleasant Ridge High School 161.0 700.0 0

9 Isaiah Jennings Caney Valley 159.5 685.0 0

10 Cooper Stokes Osage City 163.0 645.0 0

11 Hunter Dooley Pleasant Ridge High School 160.0 625.0 0

12 Marcus Williams Neodesha Bluestreaks 159.2 605.0 0

13 Dalton Nioce Horton Chargers 159.8 550.0 0

14 Thomas Fisher Silver Lake High School 165.0 530.0 0


